—l

W 0 N 60 U1 N W N

Flur

Diele

Kdche

Wohn - & Essbereich
Gaste - WC
Flur
Badezimmer
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Wohnflache
Garage

Nutzflache

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

ca.

Ca.

ca.

6,26
495
1,57

4413
2,49
9,98
6,57
16,14

13,74

115,83

32,69

32,69

Abweichung von der Wohnflachenberechnung kénnen vorliegen

RUDKOWSKI
QHAG



W O N o0 u AN W N -

>

Diele

Wohn - & Essbereich
Ankleidezimmer
Schlafzimmer

Flur

Badezimmer
Schlafzimmer
Balkon Gartenseite
Balkon Straf3enseite
Wohnflache
Abstellraum
Abstellraum

Nutzflache

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

ca.

Ca.

Ca.

ca.

1,78
35,60
8,06
12,70
4,67
8,18
17,66
1,88
1,85
92,38
3,81
4,72
8,53

Abweichung von der Wohnflachenberechnung kénnen vorliegen

RUDKOWSKI
QHAG




—l

N 60 1 N WN

o o w »

Diele

Flur
Schlafzimmer
Wohnzimmer
Kdche
Badezimmer
Flur
Wohnflache
Hobbyraum
Waschkuche

Heizungsraum

Unterkellerung
Garage

Nutzflache

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

ca.

3,78
4,00
12,06
12,65
11,95
4,23
1,90
50,57
34,90
18,78
15,00
32,69

101,37

Abweichung von der Wohnflachenberechnung kénnen vorliegen

RUDKOWSKI
QHAG




