24RH167 | Pulheim-Geyen | Erdgeschoss



1	Flur	ca.	6,26	m^2
2	Diele	ca.	4,95	m^2
3	Küche	ca.	11,57	m^2
4	Wohn - & Essbereich	ca.	44,13	m²
5	Gäste - WC	ca.	2,49	m^2
6	Flur	ca.	9,98	m²
7	Badezimmer	ca.	6,57	m^2
8	Schlafzimmer	ca.	16,14	m^2
9	Kinderzimmer	ca.	13,74	m^2
	Wohnfläche	ca.	115,83	m²
A	Garage	ca.	32,69	m^2
	Nutzfläche	ca.	32,69	m²





1	Diele	ca.	1,78	m^2
2	Wohn - & Essbereich	ca.	35,60	m^2
3	Ankleidezimmer	ca.	8,06	m^2
4	Schlafzimmer	ca.	12,70	m^2
5	Flur	ca.	4,67	m^2
6	Badezimmer	ca.	8,18	m^2
7	Schlafzimmer	ca.	17,66	m^2
8	Balkon Gartenseite	ca.	1,88	m^2
9	Balkon Straßenseite	ca.	1,85	m^2
	Wohnfläche	ca.	92,38	m^2
A	Abstellraum	ca.	3,81	m^2
В	Abstellraum	ca.	4,72	m^2
	Nutzfläche	ca.	8,53	m²



24RH167 | Pulheim-Geyen | Keller



1	Diele	ca.	3,78	m^2
2	Flur	ca.	4,00	m^2
3	Schlafzimmer	ca.	12,06	m^2
4	Wohnzimmer	ca.	12,65	m^2
5	Küche	ca.	11,95	m^2
6	Badezimmer	ca.	4,23	m^2
7	Flur	ca.	1,90	m^2
	Wohnfläche	ca.	50,57	m^2
A	Hobbyraum	ca.	34,90	m^2
В	Waschküche	ca.	18,78	m^2
С	Heizungsraum	ca.	15,00	m²
D	Unterkellerung Garage	ca.	32,69	m²
	Nutzfläche	ca.	101,37	m^2

